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-47
Assoluti Stacco Peti Barbara N S169,150012546,6Lazio Powerlifting 1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoScaccabarozzi Marta 159,482011545Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFlamano Barbara 154,663511547Barbarian's Parma3 Senior

-52
Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela N S M1212,289016549,9Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 134,883010550Power Club Terni2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLopez Giulia 85,55956548,4Asd Ferrara3 Senior

-57
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 196,378215852,2Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta 190,123015553,1Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoVerolino Cristina 179,6908152,555,9Roma Natural3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 151,5083127,555,3Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMagames Gabriella 148,750012555,2Sudus Clan Solaro5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPiga Carlotta N J137,6748117,556,3Tudor Prato6 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 131,4725107,553,3Se At Pe Roma7 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoVeltan Camelia Maria 86,75107052,4Roma Natural8 Junior

-63
Assoluti StaccoLocatelli Laura N S M2\1223,260020059,9Glasspo1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoGalimberti Barbara 174,144016061,9Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 150,903013559,8Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPineda Whelma 135,725012562,1Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 136,260012058,6Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoManzari Nunzia 124,740011058,7Asd Puglia6 Senior

-72
Assoluti StaccoOrsini Antonietta 216,049520564,6Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoBeretta Donatella 137,488013064,3Forma Club Monza2 Master 2
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Assoluti StaccoGerminiasi Anna 100,380010069,1Semiramide Team3 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSanitante Donatella 90,62109068,8Roma Natural4 Master 2

-84
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 165,952517575,3Se At Pe Roma1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoGalbiati Federica 106,392011073Forma Club Monza2 Subjunior
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Assoluti StaccoLocatelli Laura N S M2\1223,2600200-6359,9Glasspo1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoOrsini Antonietta 216,0495205-7264,6Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela N S M1212,2890165-5249,9Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 196,3782158-5752,2Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta 190,1230155-5753,1Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoVerolino Cristina 179,6908152,5-5755,9Roma Natural6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalimberti Barbara 174,1440160-6361,9Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara N S169,1500125-4746,6Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 165,9525175-8475,3Se At Pe Roma9 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoScaccabarozzi Marta 159,4820115-4745Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFlamano Barbara 154,6635115-4747Barbarian's Parma11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 151,5083127,5-5755,3Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 150,9030135-6359,8Toplifters Milano13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMagames Gabriella 148,7500125-5755,2Sudus Clan Solaro14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPiga Carlotta N J137,6748117,5-5756,3Tudor Prato15 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBeretta Donatella 137,4880130-7264,3Forma Club Monza16 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 136,2600120-6358,6Lazio Powerlifting17 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPineda Whelma 135,7250125-6362,1Forma Club Monza18 Junior
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 134,8830105-5250Power Club Terni19 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 131,4725107,5-5753,3Se At Pe Roma20 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoManzari Nunzia 124,7400110-6358,7Asd Puglia21 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalbiati Federica 106,3920110-8473Forma Club Monza22 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoGerminiasi Anna 100,3800100-7269,1Semiramide Team23 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSanitante Donatella 90,621090-7268,8Roma Natural24 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoVeltan Camelia Maria 86,751070-5752,4Roma Natural25 Junior
Assoluti StaccoLopez Giulia 85,559565-5248,4Asd Ferrara26 Senior
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Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoGalbiati Federica 106,3920110-8473Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti StaccoPiga Carlotta N J137,6748117,5-5756,3Tudor Prato1
Assoluti StaccoPineda Whelma 135,7250125-6362,1Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti StaccoVeltan Camelia Maria 86,751070-5752,4Roma Natural3

Senior
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 196,3782158-5752,2Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta 190,1230155-5753,1Se At Pe Roma2
Assoluti StaccoVerolino Cristina 179,6908152,5-5755,9Roma Natural3
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara N S169,1500125-4746,6Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti StaccoScaccabarozzi Marta 159,4820115-4745Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti StaccoFlamano Barbara 154,6635115-4747Barbarian's Parma6
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 151,5083127,5-5755,3Lazio Powerlifting7
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 150,9030135-6359,8Toplifters Milano8
Assoluti StaccoMagames Gabriella 148,7500125-5755,2Sudus Clan Solaro9
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 136,2600120-6358,6Lazio Powerlifting10
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 134,8830105-5250Power Club Terni11
Assoluti StaccoManzari Nunzia 124,7400110-6358,7Asd Puglia12
Assoluti StaccoLopez Giulia 85,559565-5248,4Asd Ferrara13

Master 1
Assoluti StaccoOrsini Antonietta 216,0495205-7264,6Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela N S M1212,2890165-5249,9Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti StaccoGalimberti Barbara 174,1440160-6361,9Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 131,4725107,5-5753,3Se At Pe Roma4
Assoluti StaccoGerminiasi Anna 100,3800100-7269,1Semiramide Team5
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Master 2
Assoluti StaccoLocatelli Laura N S M2\1223,2600200-6359,9Glasspo1
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 165,9525175-8475,3Se At Pe Roma2
Assoluti StaccoBeretta Donatella 137,4880130-7264,3Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti StaccoSanitante Donatella 90,621090-7268,8Roma Natural4


